
Pub Classics
Steak & Ale Pie
Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast 
Potatoes, a medley of vegetables and a jug 
of Gravy.

Bangers and Mash
Cumberland Sausages served with creamy 
mash, a medley of vegetables and Red Onion 
Gravy.

Cottage Pie
A Classic Favourite served with a medley of 
vegetables and a jug of Gravy.

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad 
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Battered King Cod
Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas 
and Bread and Butter, wedge of Lemon and 
Tartare Sauce.

Wholetail Scampi
Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, 
Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.

Spicy Meatballs
Meatballs in a Spicy Tomato Sauce served on 
a bed of Spaghetti and Garlic Bread.

Chicken Tikka
Served with Rice, Naan Bread and Mango 
Chutney

Chicken Enchilada
Served with Homemade Chips, Coleslaw, 
Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip.

Cajun Chicken Fillet 
Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, 
served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, 
Onion Rings & Coleslaw.

Half Roast Chicken
Retro Favourite served with Roast Potatoes, 
Veg Medley, Stuffing & a Jug of Gravy.

Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple
Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, 
Onion Rings and Coleslaw.

£11.95

£11.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.95

£11.50

£10.95

£10.95

£12.50

£12.50 

£12.50

£12.50

Starters & Light Bites
Mix & match 3 starters

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.

Potato Skins
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté
Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red 
Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.

Panko Coated Squid
Served with Lemon Mayonnaise Dip & Salad 
Garnish.

Spicy Meatballs
Served in a Spicy Tomato Sauce, topped with 
Cheese & Garlic Bread Slice.

Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton
Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served 
on a Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton.

Cod & Salmon Fishcakes
Served with Salad Leaves, a Sweet Chilli Dip 
and Balsamic Glaze.

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad 
Leaves.

Chorizo & Black Pudding
Sauteed in Garlic & Olive Oil.

Tempura King Prawns
Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli 
Dip.

Breaded Brie
Served with Red Onion Chutney and Salad 
Leaves.

Fish Goujons
Served with a Watercress and Lemon Salad 
and Lemon Mayonnaise.

Halloumi Fries
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad 
Leaves.

£16.00

£4.95

£5.25

£6.25
 

£6.95

£5.75

£6.50

£6.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.75

£6.95

£5.95

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerences.

The Marine Hotel



Chicken Parmesans
All Chicken Parmesan Dishes are served with 
Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Garlic 
Dip.

The Classic Parmesan

Hot Shot Parmesan

Bacon & Mushroom Parmesan

Mexican Parmesan

Hawaiian Parmesan

£12.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

Homemade Burgers
All of our Homemade Burgers are served with 
Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad 
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Classic Cheeseburger

Bacon & Cheese Burger

Stilton & Mushroom Burger

Chicken Burger

£11.95

£13.50

£13.50

£11.95

Sides
Garlic Bread

Dirty Chips
Topped with BBQ, Bacon and Cheese.

Homemade Chips

Onion Rings

Medley of Vegetables

Bread & Butter

£3.25

£4.95

£3.50

£3.00

£3.95

£1.50

BOOK NOW FOR SUNDAY LUNCH
Served 12 Noon - 6pm

Book your table at reception, or call 01429 266244

DESSERTS
Fancy a dessert?

Ask your server for our delicious selection of 
desserts

SPECIALS
Check our Board for our Delicious Specials.

CHILDREN’S MENU
We have a Children’s menu available for children 
aged 12 years & under

CARVERY SPECIAL
Midweek - Monday to Saturday 12 noon - 2pm
Teatime - Thursday to Saturday 5pm - 7:30pm

KEEP UP TO DATE
Plese follow our social media pages for the latest 
updates, events and menu additions. 

Don’t forget to tag us in your posts

01429 266244
marinehotel-hartlepool.com
reservations@marinehotel-hartlepool.com

marinehotelhartlepool

marinehotelhartlepool

Vegetarian & Vegan Dishes
Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese 
Served with Homemade Chips and House 
Salad.

Tofu Balti 
Tofu with peppers and onions in a Balti 
Sauce, served with Rice, Puppodom and 
Mango Chutney.

Vegan Sausages
Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy 
and Vegetable Medley.

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95


