

The Marine Hotel

Starters & Light Bites		Pub Classics	
Mix & match/3 starters	£16.00		
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.	£4.95	Steak & Ale Pie Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast Potatoes, a medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.	£11.95
Potato Skins Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.	£5.25	Bangers and Mash Cumberland Sausages served with creamy	£11.95
Homemade Chicken Liver Paté Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.	£6.25	mash, a medley of vegetables and Red Onion Gravy.	
Panko Coated Squid Served with Lemon Mayonnaise Dip & Salad Garnish.	£6.95	Cottage Pie A Classic Favourite served with a medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.	£11.50
Spicy Meatballs Served in a Spicy Tomato Sauce, topped with Cheese & Garlic Bread Slice.	£5.75	Homemade Beef Lasagne Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Coleslaw.	£11.50
Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served on a Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton.	£6.50	Battered King Cod Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas and Bread and Butter, wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.	£11.95
Cod & Salmon Fishcakes Served with Salad Leaves, a Sweet Chilli Dip and Balsamic Glaze.	£6.95	Wholetail Scampi Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.	£11.50
Southern Fried Chicken Strips Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.	£5.95	Spicy Meatballs Meatballs in a Spicy Tomato Sauce served on a bed of Spaghetti and Garlic Bread.	£10.95
Chorizo & Black Pudding Sauteed in Garlic & Olive Oil.	£6.50	Chicken Tikka Served with Rice, Naan Bread and Mango Chutney	£10.95
Tempura King Prawns Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli Dip.	£6.95	Chicken Enchilada Served with Homemade Chips, Coleslaw, Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip.	£12.50
Breaded Brie Served with Red Onion Chutney and Salad Leaves.	£6.75	Cajun Chicken Fillet Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, served with Homemade Chips, Tomato,	£12.50
Fish Goujons Served with a Watercress and Lemon Salad and Lemon Mayonnaise.	£6.95	Onion Rings & Coleslaw. Half Roast Chicken	£12.50
Halloumi Fries	£5.95	Retro Favourite served with Roast Potatoes, Veg Medley, Stuffing & a Jug of Gravy.	2.2.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.		Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings and Coleslaw.	£12.50

Chicken Parmesans All Chicken Parmesan Dishes are served with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip. The Classic Parmesan	£12.50	Vegetarian & Vegan Dishes Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese Served with Homemade Chips and House Salad.	£11.95
The Classic Parmesan	£12.50	- (- u:	011.05
Hot Shot Parmesan	£13.50	Tofu Balti Tofu with peppers and onions in a Balti Sauce, served with Rice, Puppodom and	£11.95
Bacon & Mushroom Parmesan	£13.50	Mango Chutney.	
		,	
Mexican Parmesan	£13.50	Vegan Sausages Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy	£11.95
Hawaiian Parmesan	£13.50	and Vegetable Medley.	

Homemade Durgers
All of our Homemade Burgers are served with
Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Classic Cheeseburger	£11.95
Bacon & Cheese Burger	£13.50
Stilton & Mushroom Burger	£13.50
Chicken Burger	£11.95

Sides	
Garlic Bread	£3.25
Dirty Chips Topped with BBQ, Bacon and Cheese.	£4.95
Homemade Chips	£3.50
Onion Rings	£3.00
Medley of Vegetables	£3.95
Bread & Butter	£1.50

SPECIALS

Check our Board for our Delicious Specials.

CHILDREN'S MENU

We have a Children's menu available for children aged 12 years & under

DESSERTS

Fancy a dessert?

Ask your server for our delicious selection of

KEEP UP TO DATE

Plese follow our social media pages for the latest updates, events and menu additions.

Don't forget to tag us in your posts





01429 266244 marinehotel-hartlepool.com reservations@marinehotel-hartlepool.com

CARVERY SPECIAL

Midweek - Monday to Saturday 12 noon - 2pm Teatime - Thursday to Saturday 5pm - 7:30pm

BOOK NOW FOR SUNDAY LUNCH

Served 12 Noon - 6pm

Book your table at reception, or call 01429 266244